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PRODUCT SHEET · FICHE PRODUIT

VESUVE
TABLE BASSE 1P



PARIS : contact@atelieralainellouz.com, +33 (0)1 73 95 03 20

VESUVE TABLE BASSE 1PTECHNICAL INFORMATIONS
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES 

Side view
Vue de côté

Top view
Vue de dessus

H.15,75’’
h.400 mm

H.1,38’’
h.35 mm

W.25’’
l.635 mm

L.45,28’’
L.1150mm

Reference       ART-72525
Référence   

Warranty          2 years warranty. General terms and conditions of sale.
Garantie             2 ans de garantie. Voir conditions générales de vente.  

VESUVE TABLE BASSE 1P©

DESIGN BY ATELIER ALAIN ELLOUZ
MADE IN FRANCE
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Type
Type

Table basse
Coffee table

Environment
Environnement

Indoor
Intérieur

Material
Matériaux

Alabaster 
Albâtre

Weight
Poids

For following dimensions : Approx. 88,2 lb
Pour les dimensions suivantes : Env. 40 kg



VESUVE COFFEE TABLE 1P
TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS 
EQUIPPED WITH UL LISTED COMPONENTS

Side view

Top view

H.15,75’’

H.1,38’’

W.25’’

L.45,28’’

Reference       ART-72525 

Warranty         2 years warranty. General terms and conditions of sale.

VESUVE COFFEE TABLE 1P©

DESIGN BY ATELIER ALAIN ELLOUZ
MADE IN FRANCE
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Type Coffee table

Environment Indoor

Material Alabaster 

Weight For following dimensions : Approx. 88,2 lb

PARIS : contact@atelieralainellouz.com, +33 (0)1 73 95 03 20 - LONDON : contactuk@atelieralainellouz.com
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